LIST OF MEMBERSHIP PRICES

www.activeennis.ie

SINGLE MEMBERSHIPS
12 months (gym & pool)

6 months (gym & pool)

12 months (gym only)

12 months (pool only)

6 months (gym only)

6 months (pool only)

COUPLE MEMBERSHIPS
12 months (gym & pool)
6 months (gym & pool)

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS
12 months (gym & pool)

12 months (pool only)

6 months (gym & pool)

GOLDEN YRS MEMBERSHPIPS (OVER 60 YRS)

12 months (gym & pool)
6 months (gym & pool)
6 months (gym only)

12 months (pool only)
6 months (pool only)

UNWAGED MEMBERSHIPS

12 months (gym & pool)
6 months (gym & pool)
12 months (gym only)

6 months (gym only)

12 months (pool only)
6 months (pool only)

Price Monthly Deposit due
If paying in full Installments if doing
(Direct Debit) Direct Debit

€450 €39 €78
€295 €50 €100
€380 €33 €66
€305 €26 €52
€225 €38 €76
€185 €32 €64
€680 €58 €116
€405 €68 €136
€805 €68 €136
€700 €59 €118
€505 €85 €170
€275 €24 €48
€200 €33 €66
€150 n/a n/a
€190 n/a n/a
€130 n/a n/a
€380 €33 €66
€235 €40 €80
€304 €25.50 €51
€185 €32 €64
€244 €20.50 €41
€150 n/a n/a

Total Price
if doing

Direct Debit

€468
€300
€396
€312
€228
€192

€696
€409

€816
€708
€510

€288

€204
n/a
n/a
n/a

€396
€240
€306
€192
€246
n/a

N.B. A letter stating you are in receipt of social benefit must accompany your application form.

OTHER OPTIONS
Special Needs Membership

STUDENT MEMBERSHIPS

12 months (gym & pool)
6 months (gym & pool)
12 months (gym only)
12 months (pool only)

€300

€382
€210
€323
€259

€25

€33
€35
€28
€23

€50

€66
€70
€56
€46

€300

€396
€210
€336
€276

N.B. A letter stating you are in full or part time eductation must accompany your application form.




