## LIST OF MEMBERSHIP PRICES www.activeennis.ie

	<u>Price</u> If paying in full	<u>Monthly</u> <u>Installments</u>	<u>Deposit due</u> <u>if doing</u>	<u>Total Price</u> <u>if doing</u>
STAICLE MEMBERSUITES		(Direct Debit)	<u>Direct Debit</u>	<u>Direct Debit</u>
<u>SINGLE MEMBERSHIPS</u> 12 months (gym & pool)	€450	€39	€78	€468
6 months (gym & pool)	€ <del>1</del> 30 €295	€50	€78 €100	€ <del>1</del> 00
12 months (gym only)	€2 <i>9</i> 3	€33	€100 €66	€300 €396
12 months (pool only)	€305	€33 €26	€52	€312
6 months (gym only)	€305 €225	€20 €38	€32 €76	€312 €228
	€225 €185	€32	€70 €64	€226 €192
6 months (pool only)	€100	£32	604	£192
COUPLE MEMBERSHIPS				
12 months (gym & pool)	€680	€58	€116	€696
6 months (gym & pool)	€405	€68	€136	€409
FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS	<b>500</b> 5	C/ 0	G127	6047
12 months (gym & pool)	€805	€68	<b>€</b> 136	€816
12 months (pool only)	<b>€</b> 700	<b>€</b> 59	€118	€708
6 months (gym & pool)	€505	€85	€170	€510
GOLDEN YRS MEMBERSHPIPS	(OVER 60 YRS)			
12 months (gym & pool)	€275	€24	€48	€288
6 months (gym & pool)	€200	€33	€66	€204
6 months (gym only)	€150	n/a	n/a	n/a
12 months (pool only)	€190	n/a	n/a	n/a
6 months (pool only)	€130	n/a	n/a	n/a
UNWAGED MEMBERSHIPS				
12 months (gym & pool)	€380	€33	€66	€396
6 months (gym & pool)	€235	<b>€</b> 40	€80	<b>€</b> 240
12 months (gym only)	€304	€25.50	<b>€</b> 51	€306
6 months (gym only)	€185	€32	€64	<b>€</b> 192
12 months (pool only)	€244	€20.50	<b>€</b> 41	<b>€</b> 246
6 months (pool only)	<b>€</b> 150	n/a	n/a	n/a
N.B. A letter stating you are in r				
OTHER OPTIONS				
<u>OTHER OPTIONS</u> Special Needs Membership	€300	€25	€50	€300
Special Means Membership	£300	<b>E</b> 20	<del>6</del> 50	£300
STUDENT MEMBERSHIPS			_	
12 months (gym & pool)	€382	€33	€66	€396
6 months (gym & pool)	€210	€35	€70	€210
12 months (gym only)	€323	€28	€56	€336
12 months (pool only)	€259	€23	€46	€276